TRANSMITTAL LE Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 04705705~001032~001 FFFFELD, 500 - FFFFELD, 500

SUBJECT: Myriad Consulting Agency, Inc.

é

(Proposed corporate name - must include sulfix)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 \$78.75 \$122.50 \$131.25 Filing Fee & Certificate Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Filing Fee Filing Fee & Cartified Copy Additional Copy Required Jeremy Michael Thompson FROM: Name (printed or typed) 1216 S.W. 25 Ave. 11 156 Address Gainesville, TL 32601 City, State & Zip (104) 377 7525 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Articles of Incorporation

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Horida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation $S_{\rm corr}^{-1}$

Article I.

The name of the corporation shall be Myriad Consulting Agency, Inc.

Article II.

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1216 S.W. 2nd Ave. Sulte #156 Gainesville, FL 32601

Article III.

The number of shares that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100 (one hundred).

Article IV.

The name and address of the inital registered agent is:

Jeremy M. Thompson 1216 S.W. 2nd Ave. Suite #156 Gainesville, FL 32601 Article V.

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

Jeremy M. Thompson 1216 S.W. 2nd Ave. Suite #156 Galnesville, FL 32601

٠

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of incorporation this 4th day of April, 1995.

Louis Hu. March

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is: Myriad Consulting Agency, Inc.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

· -) .	evening	M. The	im plun	
	·	(Narr		
1216	S.V.	Dril Nve	11 156	
(P.O. Box	or Mail Drop	Box NOT acceptable)	
Gaine	will,	Flurida	32601	
		(City/Stat		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

how uenn ((Signature)

4-3-95

(Date)

pq500002799 •yeled considing egency, loc. 1830-A northwest slath street gainesville, Itorida 37407

To Whom Is May Concern:



I would like to record a change of address with Div. of Corp. - our No cument #1 P95000027949. The here and new address of the corporation are listed on this letterhead. also, you may list me, Jeverny Thompson, as president in your records. I am also the registered agent, as before. Old addres: 1216 SW Drad Are HISG Gainesnill, FL 32601 New address: 50.2745 See above. Jerenz Olim Jevenny Thompson - President

> office 904.377.2525 fox 904.377,4392